
2023 LVHS Boys Golf Schedule 
 

Saturday, Jan 21, 2023 
 LVHS Boys golf try-outs 
 Lago Vista Golf Course 
 Lago Vista, TX 

Parent meeting at 12:00pm 
 First tee time at 1:00pm 
 
Monday, Jan 30, 2023 
 Lampasas Invitational 
 Hancock Park Golf Course 
 Lampasas, TX 

10am Shotgun Start 
 
Wednesday, Feb 8, 2023 
 Llano Invitational 
 Scott Schreiner GC 
 Kerrville, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 
Wednesday, Feb 15, 2023 
 LV Spring Classic 
 Lago Vista GC 
 Lago Vista, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 
Tuesday, Feb 21, 2023 
 Hutto Invitational 
 Star Ranch GC 
 Hutto, TX 
 8am Shotgun Start 
 
Monday, Feb 27, 2023 
 Salado Invitational 
 Mill Creek GC 
 Salado, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 
Wednesday, Mar 8, 2023 
 Leander Lions Invitational 
 Crystal Falls GC 
 Leander, TX 
 9am Shotgun Start 
 
 

Thursday, Mar 23, 2023 
 Burnet Invitational 
 Delaware Springs Golf Course 
 Burnet, TX 

9am Shotgun Start 
 
Monday, Apr 3, 2023 

District Tournament, Round 1 
 Legends GC 
 Kingsland, TX 
 8:00am Shotgun Start 
 
Tuesday, Apr 4, 2023 

District Tournament, Round 2 
 Legends GC 
 Kingsland, TX 
 8:00am Shotgun Start 
 
Wednesday, Apr 19, 2023 
 Regional Tournament, Round 1 
 Bearkat GC 
 Huntsville, TX 
 TBA 
 
Thursday, Apr 20, 2023 
 Regional Tournament, Round 2 
 Bearkat GC 
 Huntsville, TX 
 TBA 
 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
 State Tournament, Round 1 
 The Legends GC 
 Kingsland, TX 
 TBA 
 
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
 State Tournament, Round 2 
 The Legends GC 
 Kingsland, TX 
 TBA 
 


